Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Universalventil

Visign V2

- nicht verschlieBbar
Ausstattung
Abdeckhaube quadratisch
Modell 5440

Artikel 492 793

Gewinde zylindrisch
Durchmesser
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

36bb443e13a2b3a5020f92f083af138968cfa74b

1Y
63
389,2 g
1036 cm?

Messing verchromt
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